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Cook Islands Administration—continued.
Port of Rarotonga.—Return showing Value of Imports for Year ended 31st December, 1912—continued.
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Article. Whence imported. Value- Total.

£
Hats and caps New Zealand

United Kingdom
New South Wales
Tahiti

£
499

17
1

16

Iron,—
Bar, bolt, rod, and galvanized sheet New Zealand

Victoria
Tahiti

1,522
80
4

5&

Pipes New Zealand
New South Wales

1
279
828

1,606

Wire
1,107

New Zealand
Germany

213
28

241
Machines, sewing New Zealand

New South Wales
United States America..
Tahiti

134
167
102
119

Matches New Zealand
New South Wales
Germany

231
14

342

52:

Meats,—
Frozen
Preserved
Salted ..

Milk, preserved
Nails

New Zealand ..,,

i 587

474
7,069

645
437

,, . . . .
Canada

529
112

Oil,— 641
Kerosene and benzene
Other kinds

New Zealand

United Kingdom
New South Wales
Germany

175
45

4
17

1,058

Paints and varnish New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales
United States America..
Tahiti

246
36

9
47

5

241

Perfumery and toilet prepaiations New Zealand
United Kingdom
Germany
United States America..

10
56
10
7

343

Photographic goods
Provisions not otherwise enumerated

New Zealand ..
,,

United Kingdom
New South Wales
Victoria
Hong Kong
United States America..
Tahiti

2,288
74

1
49
3

130
69

83
14

Rice New Zealand
United States America..

654
425

2,614

Saddlery and harness
1,079!

New Zealand
United States America..
Tahiti

332
174

1
507
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