COOK ISLANDS ADMINISTRATION—continued.

Port of Rarotonga.—Return showing Value of Imports for Year ended 31st December, 1912—continued.

Article.					Whence imported.	Value.	Total.
Hats and caps	••	••	••	••	New Zealand	£ 499 17 1	£
-						·	533
Iron,— Bar, bolt, rod, and galvanized sheet					New Zealand	1,5 22	
_ ,,,,	8				Victoria	80	
					Tahiti	4	1,606
Pipes					New Zealand	279	1,000
					New South Wales	828	1.10
Wire					New Zealand	213	1,107
	• •	• •	• •		Germany	2 8	
Machines, sewing					New Zealand	134	241
wacmines, sewing	• •	• •	• •	• •,	New South Wales	167	
					United States America.	102	
					Tahiti	1 19	522
Matches					New Zealand	231	
					New South Wales Germany	$\begin{array}{c} 14 \\ 342 \end{array}$	
					Germany	J42	587
Meats,					NT (7 1 1		
Frozen Preserved	• •	• •	• •		New Zealand	• •	$\frac{474}{7,069}$
Salted	••	• •	• •	• • •	,,	• •	645
Milk, preserved	• •	• •	• •	• •	,,		437
Nails	• •	••	• •	• •	Canada	$\begin{array}{c} 529 \\ 112 \end{array}$	
							64]
Oil,— Kerosene and	non zene				New Zealand		1,058
0.1 1.1		••	••	• • •	1	 175	1,000
					United Kingdom	45	
					New South Wales Germany	$rac{4}{17}$	
D., 1 .1							24.
Paints and varnish	• •	• •	• •	• •	New Zealand	$\begin{array}{c} 246 \\ 36 \end{array}$	
					New South Wales	9	
					United States America	47	
					Tahiti	5	343
Perfumery and toilet preparations					New Zealand	10	
					United Kingdom Germany	$\frac{56}{10}$	
					United States America	7	
Ohatamanhia maada					New Zealand		83
Photographic goods Provisions not othe		umerated		• •	,,	2,288	14
					United Kingdom	74	
					New South Wales Victoria	$\frac{1}{49}$	
					Hong Kong	3	
					United States America	130	
					Tahiti	6 9	2,614
Rice	• •	• •			New Zealand	654	_,011
					United States America	425	1,079
							1.076
Saddlery and harne	ss		• •		New Zealand	332	,,,,,
Saddlery and harne	ss		••		New Zealand	$\begin{array}{c} 332 \\ 174 \\ 1 \end{array}$.,